Diablo Creek (05/28/22) Tournament Results

**Gross & Net Scores

Name
Sandy Barta $ 45.00
Dave Voorhis $ 11.00
Todd Dorman $ 11.00
Andria Merkel $ 11.00
Bill Sinn $ 11.00

John Snyder
Tom Newkirk
Trever Knofklick
Charles Hendricks
Greg Monette
Dwayne Breed
Mike Castro

Pat Bello

Laura Rodriguez
Tom Hansen

Dan Warren

Rod Rodriguez
Rick Merkel

Jeff Needham
Jim Pawloski

Al Aragon

Robert Dopp
Christopher Gillis
Garry Bettencourt
Wayne Madison
Craig Vincent
Michael Lemon
Douglas Svensson
Pete Schadek

Jeff Randall
Gross Skins
Tom Newkirk 6 Birdieon 10, 11
Todd Dorman 5 Birdieon5
Jim Pawloski 4 Birdie on 17
Bill Sinn 2 Birdie on 13
Dave Voorhis 1 Birdie on 18
Net Skins
Tom Newkirk 7 Eagle on 10
Laura Rodriguez 3 Double Eagle on 3
Bill Sinn 3 Eagle on 13
Jim Pawloski 2 Eagleon 17
Pete Schadek 2 Eagleon 15

Gross
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**Putting Winner/Qualifier

Net
67 Garry Bettencourt
70
70
70
70
71 .
**Closest to the Pin
72
72 Hole 13 Bill Sinn
73 Hole 17 Tom Hansen
73 Hole 4 Trever Knoflick
73 Hole 7 Todd Dorman
73
73
74
*Nassau
74
75 Front 9 Sandy Barta
75 Trever Knoflick
75 Robert Dopp
77 Back 9 Pat Bello
77 18 Sandy Barta
78
79
80
** Low Putts
81
81 28 Robert Dopp
82
82
83
85
**Qverall
85
Sandy Barta
Pat Bello
Garry Bettencourt
60.00 Robert Dopp
50.00 Todd Dorman
40.00 Tom Hansen
20.00 Trever Knoflick
10.00 Andria Merkel
Tom Newkirk
Jim Pawloski
74.00 Laura Rodriguez
31.00 Pete Schadek
31.00 Bill Sinn
21.00 Dave Voorhis
21.00

34
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30.00

85.00
30.00
60.00
40.00
84.00
23.00
33.00
11.00
134.00
61.00
31.00
21.00
85.00
21.00



